Marking: KA6
MMBD4448HADW
Marking: KA4
MMBD4448HCQW
Marking: KA5
MMBD4448HAQW
A1
A2

SOT-363
3000/Tape & Reel
Ordering Information (Note 3)
KXX Y
M
KXX = Product Type Marking Code, ex. KA5 = MMBD4448HAQW
KAA = MMBD4448HTW
YM = Date Code Marking
Y = Year ex: N = 2002
M = Month ex: 9 = September
KXX YM
KXXYM
KXX = Product Type Marking Code, ex. KA6 = MMBD4448HADW
KA7 = MMBD4448CDW
KA8 = MMBD4448HSDW
YM = Date Code Marking
Y = Year ex: N = 2002
M = Month ex: 9 = September
Month Jan Feb March Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec
Code 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 O N D
Year 1998 1999 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004
Code J K L M N O P
SOT-353
SOT-363
Date Code Key
DS30153 Rev. 7 - 2 3 of 3 MMBD4448HCQW /AQW /ADW /CDW /SDW /TW
0 4 6 82 10
I , FORWARD CURRENT (mA)
Fig. 1. Reverse Recovery Time vs.
Forward Current